Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
UNIT SUBSTATION - SINGLE-PHASE
ASKA
This unit substation is designed to provide step-down power for areas such as campgrounds, parking lots, marinas, and
other facilities requiring portable power applications. This unit is for use in single-phase applications from 600V feed.
OPTIONAL
MAIN
BREAKER
BREAKER PANEL
TRANSFORMER
Features / Specifications
 y Steel construction
 y CSA Type 3R rated
 y Removable lifting ears
 y Padlockable 3-point handle
 y Louvers with bug screens
 y Deadfront wireways (conduit extensions not required)
 y Customer-specific breaker panel
 y Single-phase units
 y Distribution transformer
 y Fan cooled
 y PC101 Grey powder coat finish
Options
 y Stainless steel or aluminum construction
 y Primary breaker protection
 y Sub-breakers as required
 y Meter base
 y Heater and thermostat
 y Additional cooling fans and controls
 y Up to 22kAIC rated breakers
 y Lighting contactors and photocell
 y Side-mounted receptacles
 y Custom powder coat colours
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH TRANS KVA TRANS PRIMARY TRANS SECONDARY PANEL CCTS
ASKA1-5 36 in 24 in 24 in 5 600V 120/240V 18
ASKA1-7.5 36 in 24 in 24 in 7.5 600V 120/240V 18
ASKA1-10 48 in 34 in 34 in 10 600V 120/240V 18
ASKA1-15 48 in 34 in 34 in 15 600V 120/240V 18
ASKA1-25 48 in 34 in 34 in 25 600V 120/240V 18
ASKA1-37.5 60 in 42 in 42 in 37.5 600V 120/240V 30
ASKA1-50 60 in 42 in 42 in 50 600V 120/240V 30
ASKA1-75 60 in 42 in 42 in 75 600V 120/240V 30
ASKA1-100 60 in 42 in 42 in 100 600V 120/240V 30